
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
1 MPLSA063-EA MPLSA063-EA 60.000 EA 180.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

1 MPLSA063-EA MPLSA063-EA 60.000 EA 180.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

2 MPLSA064-EA MPLSA064-EA 100.000 EA 650.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

2 MPLSA064-EA MPLSA064-EA 100.000 EA 650.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

3 MPLSA136-EA MPLSA136-EA 500.000 EA 11,840.000 KG 0.083 CBM 0.000 EA 500.000 EA

3 MPLSA136-EA MPLSA136-EA 500.000 EA 11,840.000 KG 0.083 CBM 0.000 EA 500.000 EA

4 MPLSA137-EA MPLSA137-EA 500.000 EA 8,620.000 KG 0.083 CBM 0.000 EA 500.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 1.870 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
4 MPLSA137-EA MPLSA137-EA 500.000 EA 8,620.000 KG 0.083 CBM 0.000 EA 500.000 EA

5 MPLSA138-EA MPLSA138-EA 100.000 EA 500.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

5 MPLSA138-EA MPLSA138-EA 100.000 EA 500.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

6 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 300.000 EA 3,960.000 KG 0.050 CBM 0.000 EA 300.000 EA

6 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 300.000 EA 3,960.000 KG 0.050 CBM 0.000 EA 300.000 EA

7 MPLSA174-EA MPLSA174-EA 50.000 EA 150.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

7 MPLSA174-EA MPLSA174-EA 50.000 EA 150.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

8 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 300.000 EA 2,706.000 KG 0.050 CBM 0.000 EA 300.000 EA

8 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 300.000 EA 2,706.000 KG 0.050 CBM 0.000 EA 300.000 EA

9 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 700.000 EA 19,824.000 KG 0.117 CBM 0.000 EA 700.000 EA

9 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 700.000 EA 19,824.000 KG 0.117 CBM 0.000 EA 700.000 EA

10 MPLSA242-EA MPLSA242-EA 100.000 EA 400.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

10 MPLSA242-EA MPLSA242-EA 100.000 EA 400.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

11 MPLSA243-EA MPLSA243-EA 500.000 EA 10,080.000 KG 0.083 CBM 0.000 EA 500.000 EA

11 MPLSA243-EA MPLSA243-EA 500.000 EA 10,080.000 KG 0.083 CBM 0.000 EA 500.000 EA

12 MPLSA244-EA MPLSA244-EA 300.000 EA 3,624.000 KG 0.050 CBM 0.000 EA 300.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
12 MPLSA244-EA MPLSA244-EA 300.000 EA 3,624.000 KG 0.050 CBM 0.000 EA 300.000 EA

13 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 150.000 EA 1,125.000 KG 0.025 CBM 0.000 EA 150.000 EA

13 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 150.000 EA 1,125.000 KG 0.025 CBM 0.000 EA 150.000 EA

14 MPLSA259-EA MPLSA259-EA 50.000 EA 53.500 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

14 MPLSA259-EA MPLSA259-EA 50.000 EA 53.500 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

15 MPLSA260-EA MPLSA260-EA 600.000 EA 8,520.000 KG 0.100 CBM 0.000 EA 600.000 EA

15 MPLSA260-EA MPLSA260-EA 600.000 EA 8,520.000 KG 0.100 CBM 0.000 EA 600.000 EA

16 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 350.000 EA 2,450.000 KG 0.058 CBM 0.000 EA 350.000 EA

16 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 350.000 EA 2,450.000 KG 0.058 CBM 0.000 EA 350.000 EA

17 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 350.000 EA 2,677.500 KG 0.058 CBM 0.000 EA 350.000 EA

17 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 350.000 EA 2,677.500 KG 0.058 CBM 0.000 EA 350.000 EA

18 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 600.000 EA 7,200.000 KG 0.100 CBM 0.000 EA 600.000 EA

18 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 600.000 EA 7,200.000 KG 0.100 CBM 0.000 EA 600.000 EA

357 MPLSA063-EA MPLSA063-EA 60.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

357 MPLSA063-EA MPLSA063-EA 60.000 EA 180.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

358 MPLSA064-EA MPLSA064-EA 100.000 EA 650.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
358 MPLSA064-EA MPLSA064-EA 100.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

359 MPLSA136-EA MPLSA136-EA 500.000 EA 11,840.000 KG 0.083 CBM 0.000 EA 500.000 EA

359 MPLSA136-EA MPLSA136-EA 500.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

360 MPLSA137-EA MPLSA137-EA 500.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

360 MPLSA137-EA MPLSA137-EA 500.000 EA 8,620.000 KG 0.083 CBM 0.000 EA 500.000 EA

361 MPLSA138-EA MPLSA138-EA 100.000 EA 500.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

361 MPLSA138-EA MPLSA138-EA 100.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

362 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 300.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

362 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 300.000 EA 3,960.000 KG 0.050 CBM 0.000 EA 300.000 EA

363 MPLSA174-EA MPLSA174-EA 50.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

363 MPLSA174-EA MPLSA174-EA 50.000 EA 150.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

364 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 300.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

364 MPLSA181-EA MPLSA181-EA 300.000 EA 2,706.000 KG 0.050 CBM 0.000 EA 300.000 EA

365 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 700.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

365 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 700.000 EA 19,824.000 KG 0.117 CBM 0.000 EA 700.000 EA

366 MPLSA242-EA MPLSA242-EA 100.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
366 MPLSA242-EA MPLSA242-EA 100.000 EA 400.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

367 MPLSA243-EA MPLSA243-EA 500.000 EA 10,080.000 KG 0.083 CBM 0.000 EA 500.000 EA

367 MPLSA243-EA MPLSA243-EA 500.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

368 MPLSA244-EA MPLSA244-EA 300.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

368 MPLSA244-EA MPLSA244-EA 300.000 EA 3,624.000 KG 0.050 CBM 0.000 EA 300.000 EA

369 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 150.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

369 MPLSA245-EA MPLSA245-EA 150.000 EA 1,125.000 KG 0.025 CBM 0.000 EA 150.000 EA

370 MPLSA259-EA MPLSA259-EA 50.000 EA 53.500 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

370 MPLSA259-EA MPLSA259-EA 50.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

371 MPLSA260-EA MPLSA260-EA 600.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

371 MPLSA260-EA MPLSA260-EA 600.000 EA 8,520.000 KG 0.100 CBM 0.000 EA 600.000 EA

372 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 350.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

372 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 350.000 EA 2,450.000 KG 0.058 CBM 0.000 EA 350.000 EA

373 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 350.000 EA 2,677.500 KG 0.058 CBM 0.000 EA 350.000 EA

373 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 350.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA

374 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 600.000 EA 7,200.000 KG 0.100 CBM 0.000 EA 600.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
374 MPLSA263-EA MPLSA263-EA 600.000 EA 0.000 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 0.000 EA
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